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  Roxtec S frame is a metal  
  frame available with a single 
opening, or in combinations with sev-
eral openings in width and/or height. 

■  For use with Group RM comp-
 nents 
■  Attachment by welding
■  SE PPS accessory available for  
 plastic pipe seals

EN

Roxtec S frame 

  El marco S de Roxtec es 
  un marco metálico de 
adhesión principalmente mediante 
soldadura. Disponible con una única 
abertura o en combinaciones con 
varias aberturas en anchura y/ o 
altura.

■  Uso con componentes del 
 grupo RM 
■  Adhesión por soldadura
■  Accesorio de sellado para tuberías
 de plástico (SE PPS) disponible

  Le cadre S Roxtec est un  
  cadre métallique disponible 
avec ouvertures uniques ou en 
association avec différentes largeurs 
et/ou hauteurs d’ouverture.

■  Pour composants du Groupe RM 
■  Fixation par soudage
■  Accessoire de soudure de tuyau  
 plastique SE PPS disponible

Roxtec S

■  RM
■  
■  (SE PPS)

  Der Roxtec S-Rahmen ist  
  ein Metallrahmen. Erhältlich 
als Einzelrahmen mit nur einer 
Öffnung oder als Rahmen-kombina-
tion in horizontaler und/oder vertika-
ler Anordnung.

■  Zur Verwendung mit Komponenten
 der Gruppe RM 
■  Schweißmontage
■  Kunststoffrohrdichtung (SE PPS)  
 als Zubehör erhältlich
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S frames, primed, mild steel

S 1x1 primed 1 60 x 60  121 x 80 4.764 x 3.150 1.6 3.527 SS01000000112

S 2x1 primed 1 60 x 120  121 x 141 4.764 x 5.551 2.2 4.938 S002000000112

S 2x2 primed 2 60 x 120  121 x 271 4.764 x 10.669 3.9 8.488 S002000000212

S 2x3 primed 3 60 x 120  121 x 402 4.764 x 15.827 5.5 12.037 S002000000312

S 2x4 primed 4 60 x 120  121 x 532 4.764 x 20.945 7.1 15.609 S002000000412

S 2x5 primed 5 60 x 120  121 x 663 4.764 x 26.102 8.7 19.158 S002000000512

S 2x6 primed 6 60 x 120  121 x 793 4.764 x 31.220 10.3 22.707 S002000000612

S 3x1 primed 1 120 x 60  180 x 80 7.087 x 3.150 2.3 5.071 SS03000000112

S 4x1 primed 1 120 x 120  180 x 141 7.087 x 5.551 2.8 6.151 S004000000112

S 4x2 primed 2 120 x 120  180 x 271 7.087 x 10.669 4.7 10.318 S004000000212

S 4x3 primed 3 120 x 120  180 x 402 7.087 x 15.827 6.6 14.484 S004000000312

S 4x4 primed 4 120 x 120  180 x 532 7.087 x 20.945 8.5 18.629 S004000000412

S 4x5 primed 5 120 x 120  180 x 663 7.087 x 26.102 10.3 22.796 S004000000512

S 4x6 primed 6 120 x 120  180 x 793 7.087 x 31.220 12.2 26.962 S004000000612

S 4x7 primed 7 120 x 120  180 x 924 7.087 x 36.378 14.1 31.129 S004000000712

S 4x8 primed 8 120 x 120  180 x 1054 7.087 x 41.496 16.0 35.296 S004000000812

S 4x9 primed 9 120 x 120  180 x 1185 7.087 x 46.654 17.9 39.440 S004000000912

 Frame Packing space           External dimensions (D=60 mm)  Weight
Frame openings (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (in) (kg)  (lb) Art. No.

For information about other frame combinations that are not presented and for 
openable versions of this frame, please contact your local Roxtec supplier or e-mail: 
info@roxtec.com

RATINGS                          Fire: A-Class, H-Class          Water pressure: 4 bar           Gas pressure: 2.5 bar  

page 25                page 157                   page 160               page 165

Parts needed for a complete solution

page 166 

Optional

See also Installation guidelines on page 189. 

S 6x1 primed

EN

 ❱ S-Rahmen, grundierter Baustahl ❱ Marcos S en acero dulce imprimado ❱
Cadres S, acier doux peint

 Aberturas Espacio útil de                  Dim. externas (D=60 mm)  Peso 
Marco del marco sellado (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (pulgadas) (kg)  (libra) Nº art.

 Nombre Espace de                  Dim. extérieures (D=60 mm)   Poids 
Cadre d’alvéoles remplissage (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (pouces) (kg)  (lb) N° d’article
 

                            (D=60 )      
    HxW   HxW     

 Rahmen-                              Außenmaße (D=60 mm)   Gewicht 
Rahmen öffnungen Belegraum (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (in.) (kg)  (lb) Art.-Nr.
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S 4+4x1 primed 2 120 x 120  349 x 141 13.740 x 5.551 5.0 11.067 S004400000112

S 4+4x2 primed 4 120 x 120  359 x 271 14.134 x 10.669 9.5 20.878 S004400000212

S 4+4x3 primed 6 120 x 120  359 x 402 14.134 x 15.827 13.5 29.321 S004400000312

S 4+4x4 primed 8 120 x 120  359 x 532 14.134 x 20.945 17.1 37.743 S004400000412

S 4+4x5 primed 10 120 x 120  359 x 663 14.134 x 26.102 21.0 46.186 S004400000512

S 4+4x6 primed 12 120 x 120  359 x 793 14.134 x 31.220 24.8 54.630 S004400000612

S 4+4x7 primed 14 120 x 120  359 x 924 14.134 x 36.378 28.6 63.096 S004400000712

S 4+4x8 primed 16 120 x 120  359 x 1054 14.134 x 41.496 32.6 71.539 S004400000812

S 4+4+4x1 primed 3 120 x 120  519 x 141 20.433 x 5.551 6.6 14.550 S004440000112

S 4+4+4x2 primed 6 120 x 120  539 x 271 21.220 x 10.669 14.2 31.305 S004440000212

S 4+4+4x3 primed 9 120 x 120  539 x 402 21.220 x 15.827 19.9 43.872 S004440000312

S 4+4+4x4 primed 12 120 x 120  539 x 532 21.220 x 20.945 26.2 57.761 S004440000412

S 4+4+4x5 primed 15 120 x 120  539 x 663 21.220 x 26.102 31.3 69.004 S004440000512

S 4+4+4x6 primed 18 120 x 120  539 x 793 21.220 x 31.220 37.0 81.570 S004440000612

S 5x1 primed 1 180 x 60  238 x 80 9.370 x 3.150 2.8 6.173 SS05000000112

S 6x1 primed 1 180 x 120  238 x 141 9.370 x 5.551 3.3 7.363 S006000000112

S 6x2 primed 2 180 x 120  238 x 271 9.370 x 10.669 5.5 12.147 S006000000212

S 6x3 primed 3 180 x 120  238 x 402 9.370 x 15.827 7.7 16.909 S006000000312

S 6x4 primed 4 180 x 120  238 x 532 9.370 x 20.945 9.8 21.671 S006000000412

S 6x5 primed 5 180 x 120  238 x 663 9.370 x 26.102 12.0 26.455 S006000000512

S 6x6 primed 6 180 x 120  238 x 793 9.370 x 31.220 14.2 31.217 S006000000612

S 6x7 primed 7 180 x 120  238 x 924 9.370 x 36.378 16.3 35.979 S006000000712

S 6x8 primed  8 180 x 120  238 x 1054 9.370 x 41.496 18.5 40.763 S006000000812

S 6x9 primed 9 180 x 120 238 x 1185 9.370 x 46.654 20.7 45.525 S006000000912

S 6+6x1 primed 2 180 x 120 466 x 141 18.346 x 5.551 6.1 13.492 S006600000112

S 6+6x2 primed 4 180 x 120 476 x 271 18.740 x 10.669 11.1 24.537 S006600000212

S 6+6x3 primed 6 180 x 120 476 x 402 18.740 x 15.827 15.5 34.171 S006600000312

S 6+6x4 primed 8 180 x 120 476 x 532 18.740 x 20.945 19.9 43.827 S006600000412

S 6+6x5 primed 10 180 x 120 476 x 663 18.740 x 26.102 24.3 53.506 S006600000512

S frames, primed, mild steel

 Frame Packing space           External dimensions (D=60 mm)  Weight
Frame openings (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (in) (kg)  (lb) Art. No.EN

 ❱ S-Rahmen, grundierter Baustahl ❱ Marcos S en acero dulce imprimado ❱ 
Cadres S, acier doux peint

 Aberturas Espacio útil de                  Dim. externas (D=60 mm)  Peso 
Marco del marco sellado (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (pulgadas) (kg)  (libra) Nº art.

 Nombre Espace de                  Dim. extérieures (D=60 mm)   Poids 
Cadre d’alvéoles remplissage (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (pouces) (kg)  (lb) N° d’article
 

                            (D=60 )      
    HxW   HxW     

 Rahmen-                              Außenmaße (D=60 mm)   Gewicht 
Rahmen öffnungen Belegraum (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (in.) (kg)  (lb) Art.-Nr.
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S frames, primed, mild steel

S 6+6x6 primed 12 180 x 120 476 x 793 18.740 x 31.220 28.6 63.140 S006600000612

S 6+6x7 primed 14 180 x 120  476 x 924 18.740 x 36.378 33.0 72.796 S006600000712

S 6+6x8 primed 16 180 x 120  476 x 1054 18.740 x 41.496 37.4 82.474 S006600000812

S 6+6x9 primed 18 180 x 120  476 x 1185 18.740 x 46.654 41.8 92.108 S006600000912

S 6+6x10 primed 20 180 x 120  476 x 1315 18.740 x 51.772 46.2 101.764 S006600001012

S 6+6+6x1 primed 3 180 x 120  694 x 141 27.323 x 5.551 8.2 18.078 S006660000112

S 7x1 primed 1 240 x 60 298 x 80  11.732 x 3.150 3.3 7.363 SS07000000112

S 8x1 primed 1 240 x 120 298 x 141 11.732 x 5.551 3.9 8.620 S008000000112

S 8x2 primed 2 240 x 120  298 x 271 11.732 x 10.669 6.1 13.382 S008000000212

S 8x3 primed 3 240 x 120  298 x 402 11.732 x 15.827 8.2 18.144 S008000000312

S 8x4 primed 4 240 x 120  298 x 532 11.732 x 20.945 10.4 22.928 S008000000412

S 8x5 primed 5 240 x 120  298 x 663 11.732 x 26.102 12.6 27.690 S008000000512

S 8x6 primed 6 240 x 120  298 x 793 11.732 x 31.220 14.7 32.452 S008000000612

S 8+8x1 primed 2 240 x 120 586 x 141 23.071 x 5.551 7.3 16.005 S008800000112

S 8+8x2 primed 4 240 x 120  596 x 271 23.465 x 10.669 12.3 27.006 S008800000212

S 8+8x3 primed 6 240 x 120  596 x 402 23.465 x 15.827 16.6 36.640 S008800000312

S 8+8x4 primed 8 240 x 120  596 x 532 23.465 x 20.945 21.0 46.341 S008800000412

S 8+8x5 primed 10 240 x 120  596 x 663 23.465 x 26.102 25.4 55.975 S008800000512

S 8+8x6 primed 12 240 x 120  596 x 793 23.465 x 31.220 29.8 65.609 S008800000612

S 8+8x7 primed 14 240 x 120  596 x 924 23.465 x 36.378 34.2 75.309 S008800000712

S 8+8x8 primed 16 240 x 120  596 x 1054 23.465 x 41.496 38.5 84.943 S008800000812

S 8+8x9 primed 18 240 x 120  596 x 1185 23.465 x 46.654 42.9 94.577 S008800000912

S 8+8x10 primed 20 240 x 120  596 x 1315 23.465 x 51.772 47.3 104.278 S008800001012

S 8+8+8x1 primed 3 240 x 120  874 x 141 34.409 x 5.551 9.9 21.826 S008880000112

 Frame Packing space           External dimensions (D=60 mm)  Weight
Frame openings (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (in) (kg)  (lb) Art. No.EN

 ❱ S-Rahmen, grundierter Baustahl ❱ Marcos S en acero dulce imprimado ❱ 
Cadres S, acier doux peint

 Aberturas Espacio útil de                  Dim. externas (D=60 mm)  Peso 
Marco del marco sellado (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (pulgadas) (kg)  (libra) Nº art.

 Nombre Espace de                  Dim. extérieures (D=60 mm)   Poids 
Cadre d’alvéoles remplissage (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (pouces) (kg)  (lb) N° d’article
 

                            (D=60 )      
    HxW   HxW     

 Rahmen-                              Außenmaße (D=60 mm)   Gewicht 
Rahmen öffnungen Belegraum (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (in.) (kg)  (lb) Art.-Nr.
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RATINGS                           Fire: A-Class, H-Class            Water pressure: 4 bar            Gas pressure: 2.5 bar  

S 2x1 AISI 316 1 60 x 120  121 x 141 4.764 x 5.551 2.2 4.938 S002000000121

S 2x2 AISI 316 2 60 x 120  121 x 271 4.764 x 10.669 3.9 8.488 S002000000221

S 2x3 AISI 316 3 60 x 120 121 x 402 4.764 x 15.827 5.5 12.037 S002000000321

S 2x4 AISI 316 4 60 x 120 121 x 532 4.764 x 20.945 7.1 15.609 S002000000421

S 2x5 AISI 316 5 60 x 120 121 x 663 4.764 x 26.102 8.7 19.158 S002000000521

S 2x6 AISI 316 6 60 x 120 121 x 793 4.764 x 31.220 10.3 22.707 S002000000621

S 4x1 AISI 316 1 120 x 120 180 x 141 7.087 x 5.551 2.8 6.151 S004000000121

S 4x2 AISI 316 2 120 x 120 180 x 271 7.087 x 10.669 4.7 10.318 S004000000221

S 4x3 AISI 316 3 120 x 120  180 x 402 7.087 x 15.827 6.6 14.484 S004000000321

S 4x4 AISI 316 4 120 x 120  180 x 532 7.087 x 20.945 8.5 18.629 S004000000421

S 4x5 AISI 316 5 120 x 120  180 x 663 7.087 x 26.102 10.3 22.796 S004000000521

S 4x6 AISI 316 6 120 x 120  180 x 793 7.087 x 31.220 12.2 26.962 S004000000621

S 4+4x1 AISI 316 2 120 x 120  349 x 141 13.740 x 5.551 5.0 11.067 S004400000121

S 4+4+4x1 AISI 316 3 120 x 120  519 x 141 20.433 x 5.551 6.6 14.550 S004440000121

S 6x1 AISI 316 1 180 x 120  238 x 141 9.370 x 5.551 3.3 7.363 S006000000121

S 6x2 AISI 316 2 180 x 120  238 x 271 9.370 x 10.669 5.5 12.147 S006000000221

S frames, acid proof stainless steel

 Frame Packing space           External dimensions (D=60 mm)  Weight
Frame openings (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (in) (kg)  (lb) Art. No.

Parts needed for a complete solution Optional

See also Installation guidelines on page 189. 

For information about other frame combinations that are not presented and for 
openable versions of this frame, please contact your local Roxtec supplier or e-mail: 
info@roxtec.com

page 166 page 25                 page 157                     page 160           page 165 

S 6x1 AISI 316

EN

 ❱ S-Rahmen, säurefester, rostfreier Edelstahl ❱ Marcos S en acero inoxidable a prueba de ácidos ❱ 
Cadres S, acier inoxydable résistant aux acides

 Aberturas Espacio útil de                  Dim. externas (D=60 mm)  Peso 
Marco del marco sellado (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (pulgadas) (kg)  (libra) Nº art.

 Nombre Espace de                  Dim. extérieures (D=60 mm)   Poids 
Cadre d’alvéoles remplissage (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (pouces) (kg)  (lb) N° d’article
 

                            (D=60 )      
    HxW   HxW     

 Rahmen-                              Außenmaße (D=60 mm)   Gewicht 
Rahmen öffnungen Belegraum (mm)  HxW (mm)  HxW (in.) (kg)  (lb) Art.-Nr.
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